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RIGOLETTO
verdi 
IN ITALIAN WITH ENGLISH SUBTITLES 
Saturday, August 10
Sunday, August 11*
Wednesday, August 14
Saturday, August 17
Sunday, August 18*
Friday, August 23
Saturday, August 24
Sunday, August 25*
Wednesday, August 28
Production Sponsor: Kreielsheimer Remainder Foundation

CINDERELLA 
rossini
IN ITALIAN WITH ENGLISH SUBTITLES 
Saturday, October 19
Sunday, October 20*
Wednesday, October 23
Friday, October 25
Saturday, October 26
Sunday, October 27*
Wednesday, October 30
Friday, November 1 
Production Sponsor: Marks Family Foundation

EUGENE ONEGIN  
tchaikovsky
IN RUSSIAN WITH ENGLISH SUBTITLES
Saturday, January 11
Sunday, January 12*
Wednesday, January 15
Saturday, January 18
Sunday, January 19*
Wednesday, January 22
Friday, January 24
Saturday, January 25 
Production Sponsor: Seattle Opera Foundation

All performances are at McCaw Hall and 
include English subtitles visible from all 
seating areas.  
 
*Sunday performances begin at 2:00 PM.    
**Tuesday, May 19 performance begins at 
11:00 AM. 
 
Discounts not available on Dress Circle 
Preferred, Orchestra Center Aisle, or $25 
Seating areas. Cannot be combined with 
other discounts. 
 
Seating chart on reverse.

CHARLIE PARKER’S 
YARDBIRD
schnyder 
IN ENGLISH WITH ENGLISH SUBTITLES 
Saturday, February 22
Sunday, February 23*
Wednesday, February 26
Saturday, February 29
Sunday, March 1*
Wednesday, March 4
Friday, March 6
Saturday, March 7
Production Sponsors: Tagney Jones Family Fund at 
Seattle Foundation, Office of Arts & Culture | Seattle

LA BOHÈME
puccini
IN ITALIAN WITH ENGLISH SUBTITLES
Saturday, May 2
Sunday, May 3*
Wednesday, May 6
Friday, May 8
Saturday, May 9
Sunday, May 10*
Wednesday, May 13
Friday, May 15
Saturday, May 16
Tuesday, May 19**
Production Sponsors: Ann P. Wyckoff, ArtsFund, C.E. Stuart 
Charitable Trust. Additional support from 4Culture

EXPERIENCE SEATTLE OPERA WITH YOUR GROUP!
SEATTLEOPERA.ORG/GROUPSEMAIL GROUPS@SEATTLEOPERA.ORGPHONE 206.676.5588

2019/20 SEASON SPONSOR IN MEMORY OF KARYL WINN

2019/20 SEASON  
PERFORMANCES  
FOR GROUPS
Groups of 10 or more people 
enjoy savings starting at 20% off.
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GROUPS HAVE MORE FUN AT SEATTLE 
OPERA! SAVE 20% OR MORE WITH  
YOUR GROUP. BUY 10 TICKETS GET  
THE 11TH FREE!

$80 ORCHESTRA LEVEL SEATS AVAILABLE FOR 
SPECIFIC PERFORMANCES!† LIMITED AVAILABILITY!‡
Call 206.676.5588 or email Debra McKinney at groups@seattleopera.org for the latest pricing and seating  
availability information.

Group Handling Fee: $15 per order. A 20% deposit is required to make a group reservation. If necessary, you may 
still add or remove seats from the order, subject to availability. Final balance is due no later than two weeks before 
performance date. 

† $80 orchestra level seating only available on select Wednesdays, Fridays, and Sundays. ‡ 30% off regularly priced seats once $80 seats are sold out. 

Discounts listed are approximate as they are calculated prior to the addition of facility fee and are rounded up to the nearest whole dollar.

EXPERIENCE SEATTLE OPERA WITH YOUR GROUP!
SEATTLEOPERA.ORG/GROUPSEMAIL GROUPS@SEATTLEOPERA.ORGPHONE 206.676.5588

ASK ABOUT 
WAYS TO 
CUSTOMIZE  
YOUR 
EXPERIENCE:
 
Pre-Show Talks 
Private Receptions 
Pre-Show Dinners 
Free Parking


